
2021 and New Year 2022 Opening Hours

Customer 
Service Centre 
- Joondalup

Libraries Leisure 
Centre - 
CraigieJoondalup Woodvale Whitford Duncraig

20
21

Friday 17 December
8.30am – 
12 noon

9.00am – 
12 noon

9.30am – 
12 noon

9.30am – 
12 noon

9.30am – 
12 noon

Normal 
operating 
hours

Thursday 23 December
Normal 
operating hours

Normal operating hours
Normal 
operating 
hours

Friday 24 December
Normal 
operating hours

9.00am – 
5.00pm

9.30am – 
5.00pm

9.30am – 
5.00pm

9.30am – 
5.00pm

5.00am – 
4.00pm

Saturday 25 December
Public Holiday

Closed

Closed

Closed

Sunday 26 December 
Public Holiday

Closed Closed

Monday 27 December Closed
7.00am – 
6.00pm 

Tuesday 28 December Closed
7.00am – 
6.00pm

Wednesday 29 December
Normal 
operating hours

Normal 
operating 
hours

Thursday 30 December
Normal 
operating hours

Normal 
operating 
hours

Friday 31 December
Normal 
operating hours

5.00am – 
4.00pm

20
22

Saturday 1 January  
Public Holiday

Closed Closed

Sunday 2 January Closed
Normal 
operating 
hours

Monday 3 January Closed
7.00am – 
6.00pm

Tuesday 4 January
Normal 
operating hours

Normal operating hours
Normal 
operating 
hours

joondalup.wa.gov.au


